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 Challenge 2020: results per runner 

(*) = Distance and time corrected with linear interpolation

Runner Category Age Challenge/bonus? Race Distance (km) Time Points

Agata Nowacka 2 66,34

41 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:47:23 66,34

Alain Crespinet 1 144,3

56 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:42:26 74,55

Ch Brussels Ecotrail 10 km (*) 9,50000 0:43:02 69,75

Alain Leborgne 2 112

60 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:55:05 59,55

61 Bon Brussels Ecotrail 21,8 km 21,80000 2:22:16 52,45

Alessandro Tajana 2 60,92

43 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:46:34 60,92

Alexandre Pouille 1 271,44

31 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:38:18 69,8

Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:39:38 67,45

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:25:13 67,88

Ch Foret de Soignes 21,10000 1:28:03 66,31

An Renckens 1 294,49

38 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:43:29 71,06

39 Ch Brussels Ecotrail 10 km (*) 9,50000 0:44:06 0

Ch Smartathon Half Marathon 21,09750 1:30:01 74,49

Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:41:34 74,7

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:26:43 74,24

Anne Wautier 2 191,31

43 Bon Den Haag Half Marathon 21,09750 1:46:27 64,76
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44 Ch London Virtual Marathon 42,19500 3:55:19 61,18

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:31:23 65,37

Ch Foret de Soignes 24,01000 2:15:01 0

Baldassarre Cavaleri 1 225,36

68 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:48:22 73,19

Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:46:32 76,07

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:29:38 76,1

Benjamin Lallement 3 57,93

33 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:46:16 57,93

Daniele Tognetti 3 54,66

43 Ch Les Hivernales RCB (*) 19,20000 1:42:03 54,66

Emilie Gaillardon 3 60,05

31 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:50:31 60,05

Federico Perrone 3 50,98

33 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:52:34 50,98

Filip Majcen 2 266,92

56 Ch Les Hivernales RCB (*) 19,20000 1:40:07 0

Bon Malta Half Marathon 21,09750 1:47:01 0

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:45:08 70,09

57 Ch Brussels Ecotrail 10 km (*) 9,50000 0:48:40 0

Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:47:51 66,7

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:31:07 65,77

Ch Tervuren 21,21000 1:48:24 64,36

Francesca Gater 2 182,11

42 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:51:46 61,14

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:32:37 61,93

Ch Tervuren 21,14000 1:56:05 59,04

Francesco Presutti 1 72,9

58 Ch London Virtual Marathon 42,19500 3:22:14 72,9

Francesco Verona 3 228,81
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41 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:52:25 0

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:50:07 55,74

Ch Brussels Ecotrail 10 km (*) 9,50000 0:48:41 54,47

42 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:48:55 57,55

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:29:47 61,05

Frédéric Cornet 2 59,53

43 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:47:39 59,53

Getachew Anbese Girma 1 80,17

50 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:37:29 80,17

Javier Peinado 1 216,27

48 Ch London Virtual Marathon 42,19500 3:23:00 66,43

49 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:40:06 74,27

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:25:23 75,57

Jean-François Lemaire 3 245,65

40 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:44:31 62,26

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:45:01 61,57

Ch Brussels Ecotrail 10 km (*) 9,50000 0:46:29 56,62

41 Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:27:41 65,2

Juan Bernardo Giner Folques 2 118,22

25 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:45:09 59,17

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:28:54 59,05

Kaarli Eichhorn 3 60,96

44 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:46:55 60,96

Karen Dillon 3 117,85

50 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:56:15 60,92

51 Ch Brussels Ecotrail 10 km (*) 9,50000 0:57:44 56,93

Laurent Massaut 3 54,62

42 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:51:32 54,62

Luca Van Tichelen 1 73,62

26 Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:23:11 73,62
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Maciej Lopatka 2 0

41 Bon Les Hivernales Trail (*) 35,00000 3:33:18 0

Magdalena Liskova 3 55,41

33 Bon Malta Half Marathon 21,09750 1:58:11 55,41

Marco Moragon 2 131,25

34 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:41:45 64,39

35 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:40:20 66,86

Marco Pairona 1 297,65

44 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:39:46 0

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:37:41 73,93

45 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:38:23 75,12

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:24:36 75,54

Ch Kampenhout 21,10000 1:25:29 73,06

Marie-Alix Beuscart 3 62,68

52 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:56:00 62,68

Markus Broich 3 67,96

46 Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:27:34 67,96

Michela Martini 2 199,45

32 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:45:32 66,69

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:28:31 68,09

Ch Canal 21,11000 1:41:08 64,67

Michele Sansoni 2 64,37

42 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:43:44 64,37

Mika Levonen 2 262,59

45 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:44:08 65,33

Bon Den Haag Half Marathon 21,09750 1:33:38 66,7

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:45:20 64,12

46 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:43:45 66,44

Mirko Van Mujien 2 123,2

43 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:47:00 60,35
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Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:45:08 62,85

Nastasia Gonzalez 2 120,21

33 Ch Les Hivernales RCB (*) 19,20000 1:37:40 60,84

34 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:51:19 59,37

Nathalie Leduc 1 73,5

51 Ch Les Hivernales RCB (*) 19,20000 1:32:38 73,5

Nele Eichhorn 1 278,71

39 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:45:31 68,22

Bon Den Haag Half Marathon 21,09750 1:36:20 69,6

40 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:44:35 70,06

Ch Chicago Virtual Half Marathon 21,09750 1:35:14 70,83

Nicolas Gervais 2 179,9

47 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:49:34 59,11

Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:51:11 57,25

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:29:43 63,54

Nuno Santos 1 254,64

38 Bon Malta Half Marathon 21,09750 1:30:00 65,94

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:41:58 65,17

39 Ch Brussels Ecotrail 10 km (*) 9,50000 0:42:12 61,88

Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:44:38 61,65

Olivier Rossignol 1 287,9

49 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:41:31 71,74

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:41:52 71,14

Ch Brussels Ecotrail 10 km (*) 9,50000 0:42:12 0

Ch Smartathon Half Marathon 21,09750 1:31:08 0

Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:41:34 71,65

50 Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:26:21 73,37

Peter Strik 1 143,54

57 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:41:23 77,12

Bon Brussels Ecotrail 42,5 km 42,50000 3:41:16 66,42
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Pierpaolo Settembri 3 242,95

42 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:47:38 59,1

Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:46:00 61,2

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:29:31 61,6

Ch Sevilla 21,10000 1:39:47 61,05

Philippe Planquart 2 63,08

53 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:48:51 63,08

Raluca Belegan 3 47,68

40 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 1:05:30 47,68

Ruben Schellingerhout 1 222,21

44 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:36:36 78,14

45 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:37:27 76,99

Ch Atomium 21,36000 1:34:20 67,08

Ruth Nugent Neill 2 258,62

49 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:53:54 62,83

Bon Den Haag Half Marathon 21,09750 1:50:58 66,03

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:53:05 63,8

Ch Brussels Ecotrail 10 km (*) 9,50000 0:56:07 0

50 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:51:57 65,96

Samuele Dossi 3 61,12

37 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:44:30 61,12

Sebastiano Cataldo 3 116,03

54 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:54:58 56,55

55 Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:33:51 59,48

Simon Neill 1 296,53

50 Bon Den Haag Half Marathon 21,09750 1:30:21 72,11

51 Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:40:45 74,36

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:25:39 75,96

Ch Evere 21,15000 1:28:55 74,1

Stefano Biccai 2 242,44
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42 Bon Mezza Maratona di Ragusa 21,09750 1:34:29 64,47

Ch Les Hivernales RCB (*) 19,20000 1:37:39 56,65

Bon Malta Half Marathon 21,09750 1:38:34 0

Bon Den Haag Half Marathon 21,09750 1:38:55 0

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:47:45 58,95

Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:45:32 62,37

Stefano Pintus 3 219,27

30 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:54:26 49,08

Bon Brussels Ecotrail 21,8 km 21,80000 2:08:37 0

Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:47:05 56,74

31 Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:29:41 57,66

Ch Sardegna 21,12000 1:44:46 55,79

Stephan Bogaert 2 282,73

46 Bon Mezza Maratona di Ragusa 21,09750 1:30:41 69,44

Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:43:35 0

Bon Den Haag Half Marathon 21,09750 1:38:10 0

47 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:41:30 70,6

Ch Sportivamente à l'envers 10,00000 0:41:11 71,15

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:26:23 71,54

Ch Halle 21,10000 1:39:02 0

Thomas Soin 2 64,95

39 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:42:22 64,95

Thomas Vongehr 1 158,02

60 Ch Les Hivernales RCB (*) 19,20000 1:22:03 78,92

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:41:28 79,1

Willemien Boersma 2 64,74

59 Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:59:16 64,74

Yannick Prigent 1 269,9

42 Ch Les Hivernales RCB 10,00000 0:41:48 67,34

Ch Sportivamente 10,00000 0:39:48 70,73
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Bon Brussels Ecotrail 65,6 km 65,60000 6:04:37 60,15

Ch Hippodrome de Boitsfort 6,50000 0:25:22 71,68
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RANKING

Challenge 2020: Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER POINTS BEST SCORE RACE(S)

1 Marco Pairona 297,65 75,54 4

1 Simon Neill 296,53 75,96 4

1 An Renckens 294,49 74,70 4

1 Olivier Rossignol 287,90 73,37 4

1 Nele Eichhorn 278,71 70,83 4

1 Alexandre Pouille 271,44 69,80 4

1 Yannick Prigent 269,90 71,68 4

1 Nuno Santos 254,64 65,94 4

1 Baldassarre Cavaleri 225,36 76,10 3

1 Ruben Schellingerhout 222,21 78,14 3

1 Javier Peinado 216,27 75,57 3

1 Thomas Vongehr 158,02 79,10 2

1 Alain Crespinet 144,30 74,55 2

1 Peter Strik 143,54 77,12 2

1 Getachew Anbese Girma 80,17 80,17 1

1 Luca Van Tichelen 73,62 73,62 1

1 Nathalie Leduc 73,50 73,50 1

1 Francesco Presutti 72,90 72,90 1

2 Stephan Bogaert 282,73 71,54 4

2 Filip Majcen 266,92 70,09 4

2 Mika Levonen 262,59 66,70 4

2 Ruth Nugent Neill 258,62 66,03 4

2 Stefano Biccai 242,44 64,47 4

2 Michela Martini 199,47 68,09 3

2 Anne Wautier 191,31 65,37 3

2 Francesca Gater 182,11 61,93 3

2 Nicolas Gervais 179,90 63,54 3

2 Marco Moragon 131,25 66,86 2

2 Mirko Van Mujien 123,20 62,85 2

2 Nastasia Gonzalez 120,21 60,84 2

2 Juan Bernardo Giner Folques 118,22 59,17 2

2 Alain Leborgne 112,00 59,55 2

2 Agata Nowacka 66,34 66,34 1

2 Thomas Soin 64,95 64,95 1

2 Willemien Boersma 64,74 64,74 1

2 Michele Sansoni 64,37 64,37 1

2 Philippe Planquart 63,08 63,08 1

2 Alessandro Tajana 60,92 60,92 1

2 Frédéric Cornet 59,53 59,53 1
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3 Jean-François Lemaire 245,65 65,20 4

3 Pierpaolo Settembri 242,95 61,60 4

3 Francesco Verona 228,81 61,05 4

3 Stefano Pintus 219,27 57,66 4

3 Karen Dillon 117,85 60,92 2

3 Sebastiano Cataldo 116,02 59,48 2

3 Markus Broich 67,96 67,96 1

3 Marie-Alix Beuscart 62,68 62,68 1

3 Samuele Dossi 61,12 61,12 1

3 Kaarli Eichhorn 60,96 60,96 1

3 Emilie Gaillardon 60,05 60,05 1

3 Benjamin Lallement 57,93 57,93 1

3 Magdalena Liskova 55,41 55,41 1

3 Daniele Tognetti 54,66 54,66 1

3 Laurent Massaut 54,62 54,62 1

3 Federico Perrone 50,98 50,98 1

3 Raluca Belegan 47,68 47,68 1
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RANKING_LONGEST_DISTANCE

Challenge 2020: Longest distance Ranking 

at least the distance of a half marathon must be run in order to take the result into account

CATEGORY RUNNER RACE DISTANCE (KM) BEST SCORE

F An Renckens Smartathon Half Marathon 21,0975 74,49

Nele Eichhorn Chicago Virtual Half Marathon 21,0975 70,83

Ruth Nugent Neill Den Haag Half Marathon 21,0975 66,03

Anne Wautier Den Haag Half Marathon 21,0975 64,76

Michela Martini Canal 21,11 64,67

Francesca Gater Tervuren 21,14 59,04

Magdalena Liskova Malta Half Marathon 21,0975 55,41

M Simon Neill Evere 21,15 74,1

Marco Pairona Kampenhout 21,1 73,06

Francesco Presutti London Virtual Marathon 42,195 72,9

Olivier Rossignol Smartathon Half Marathon 21,0975 70,87

Stephan Bogaert Mezza Maratona di Ragusa 21,0975 69,44

Ruben Schellingerhout Atomium 21,36 67,08

Mika Levonen Den Haag Half Marathon 21,0975 66,7

Javier Peinado London Virtual Marathon 42,195 66,43

Peter Strik Brussels Ecotrail 42,5 66,42

Alexandre Pouille Foret de Soignes 21,1 66,31

Nuno Santos Malta Half Marathon 21,0975 65,94

Stefano Biccai Mezza Maratona di Ragusa 21,0975 64,47

Filip Majcen Tervuren 21,21 64,36

Pierpaolo Settembri Sevilla 21,1 61,05

Yannick Prigent Brussels Ecotrail 65,6 60,15

Stefano Pintus Sardegna 21,12 55,79

Alain Leborgne Brussels Ecotrail 21,8 52,45
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